

SPONSOR & VENDOR PACKET

SOCIETY

INLAND



Your local Autism connection.

This Walk Matters

Mission



The Autism Society Inland Empire's mission is to create connections, empowering everyone in the Autism community with the resources needed to live fully.

About Us

First established in 1986, we provide critical programs and services for children and adults with autism and their family members to empower, support, and help them be fully included in the community.

About the Event

The Autism Society Inland Empire is distinguished as the Inland Empire's largest resource event. Our Autism Acceptance walk stands as a beacon of hope, raising awareness, fostering acceptance, and empowering individuals on the autism spectrum and our community.



JOURNEY TO CONNECTION	Journey Innovator \$10,000 BOTH LOCATIONS	Expedition Engineer \$7,500 BOTH LOCATIONS	Loyal Conductor \$5000 ONE LOCATION	Destination Navigator \$2500 ONE LOCATION, \$4500 BOTH	Railway Conductor \$1000 ONE LOCATION, \$1700 BOTH	Express Patron \$500 ONE LOCATION, \$800 BOTH
Sponsor BOTH Perris (Apr) & Cathedral City (Oct) Walks- Autism Walk presented by XXX						
Video promoting your organization sent out on our social media 1x prior to walk (21k reach on social media. Video must be 3 min or less)						
Logo will appear on Autism Society Inland Empire home page for 1 year (over 21k visits)						
Assigned Prime location at Walk						
Special social media & newsletter blast high- lighting your company announcing your sponsorship (over 27k)			6			
Verbal recognition at event, thanked on social media & newsletter.						
Logo on back of Volunteer t-shirt						
Branded yard sign at the event	F	Le Lg	La ra	Med	Hed	
Plaque commemorating sponsorship				-		
Team page link created			5			
1 Volunteer T-shirt			5			
Priority registration for 2025						
Resource Table(s)/Chairs	2 Tables 8 Chairs	2 Tables 6 Chairs	2 Tables 4 Chairs	1 Table 2 Chairs	1 Table 2 Chairs	1 Table 2 Chairs
Additional Walk Registration Entries	12	10	8	6	4	2



2024 Autism Walk Sponsorship Form

We greatly appreciate your support and sponsorship for families with Autism. You can register for sponsorship online at IEAutism.org or complete the form below & mail with payments made payable to:

Autism Society Inland Empire, 420 N. McKinley, Ste. 111-118, Corona, CA 92879 We look forward to working with your company.

- The Autism Society Inland Empire will provide tables and chairs according to your sponsorship level.
- You will need to supply your own EZ Up with sandbags or weights.
- Please note: Electricity will not be available.
- We ask you to provide a game or activity at your booth.
- <u>ABSOLUTELY NO</u> balloons or glitter allowed at the site. We ask that sponsors do not have your own private raffle.
- If included in your sponsorship benefits- Email your logo & any social media account handles to Juanita Hernandez- Coordinator@IEAutism.org.

PLEASE SUBMIT THIS FORM NO LATER THAN Friday, March 15, 2024 to ensure you can receive all your sponsor recognition benefits.

Company	Company Name	:
Information	Name of Contact	:
	Type of Business (Products/Services provided) Website	:
	WEDSILE	:
	Phone	:
	Email	:
	Address	:
		:
	Shirt Size (if applicable)	:
	Name of company or	:
	team for plaque (if applicable)	

Sat, April 20, 2024 Perris- Southern California Railway Museum Check-in TBD/ Event- 12 - 3 pm Sat, October 26, 2024 Cathedral City TBA

Sponsorship Both Perris Cath Citv Sponsorship Perris Cath City Both Destination Journey Navigator Innovator Railway Expedition Conductor Engineer Loyal Conductor **Express Patron**

Please select a Sponsorship Type below



INLAN

SOCIETY

AUTISM



m M

P/

RF

Become a vendor at one or BOTH of our upcoming Autism Acceptance Walks!

Saturday, April 20. 2024 Southern California Railway Museum, Perris. CA

A perfect opportunity to create awareness of your brand and advertise your services.

This is the largest Autism Walk in the Inland Empire. Over 2,000 individuals expected to attend this event.

Non-Profit Prices \$100 per location \$150 for BOTH locations (\$50 Savings)

Saturday, October 26. 2024 TBA,

Cathedral City. CA

A second opportunity to reinforce brand awareness and advertise your services. We moved our Coachella Valley Walk to October! Over 500 individuals expected to attend this event.

Business Prices

\$250 per location \$400 for BOTH locations (\$100 Savings)

Vendors will be provided a designated area and provided 1 table & 2 chairs.



2024 Autism Walk Vendor Form *Space is Limited!

Join us as a vendor to seize the opportunity to showcase your organization and services to an event with over 2,000 attendees. This is the largest Autism Walk in the Inland Empire. You can register online at IEAutism.org or complete the form below & mail with payments made payable to:

Autism Society Inland Empire, 420 N. McKinley, Ste. 111-118, Corona, CA 92879 We look forward to working with your company.

- The Autism Society Inland Empire will provide 1 table and 2 chairs.
- You must provide your own EZ up with sandbags/weights.
- Please note: Electricity will not be available.
- We ask you to provide a game or activity at your booth.
- <u>ABSOLUTELY NO</u> balloons or glitter allowed at the site.
- We ask that vendors do not have your own private raffle.
- If you would like to donate a raffle prize or for more information, please contact Juanita at coordinator@ieautism.org or call Melissa at (951) 220-6922.

PLEASE SUBMIT THIS FORM NO LATER THAN Friday, April 5, 2024 . Please provide the following information.



Please select a Vendor Type below

Vendor	Both	Perris	Cath City
Business			
Non-Profit			

Your local Autism connection.

Sat, April 20, 2024

Perris- Southern California Railway Museum Check-in TBD / Event 12 - 3 pm

Sat, October 26, 2024 Cathedral City Check-in TBD / Event TBD





Saturday, April 20, 2024 Southern California Railway Museum, Perris, CA



CONNECTION

Join the journey for Autism Acceptance!

Awesome Volunteers Needed! Join our crew- you too can help & support our local community for Autism Acceptance!

Help us:

- Set up and decorate for a memorable event
- Cheer on the crowd
- Have fun and play games with participants

Contact Virginia Sosa at volunteers@IEAutism.org



Your local Autism connection.

f ⊡ in **¥** IEAutism.org 951.220.6922 Volunteers@IEAutism.org www.IEAutism.org